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Interlocal Account Payable Agreements 

September 1, 2023 through August 31, 2024 
 

 

 Behavioral Health Treatment 

Capital Region Educational Service District 113 

 BEST Grant Participation 

Battle Ground School District No. 119 

Castle Rock School District No. 401 

Centerville School District No. 215 

Hockinson School District No. 098 

Kalama School District No. 402 

Kelso School District No. 458 

Klickitat School District No. 402 

La Center School District No. 101 

Longview School District No. 122 

Mill A School District No. 031 

Ridgefield School District No. 122 

Roosevelt School District No. 403 

Stevenson-Carson School District No. 303 

Wahkiakum School District No. 200 

Washington State School for the Blind 

Washougal School District No. 112-06 

White Salmon Valley School District No. 405-17 

Wishram School District No. 094 

Woodland School District No. 404 

 Catalyst Program 

Hockinson School District No. 098 

Trout Lake School District No. R-400 

Vancouver School District No. 037 

 Early Intervention Services 

South Bend School District No. 118 

Washington State Center for Childhood Deafness and Hearing Loss 

 ECEAP Preschool Services 

Lyle School District No. 406 

 Educational Services 

Washington State Center for Childhood Deafness and Hearing Loss 

 ESD-U Certification Program 

Evergreen School District No. 114 

 

Organized by Program, Alphabetically 
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 Gates Horizons Planning Grant 

Castle Rock School District No. 401 

Clark College  

Glenwood School District No. 401 

Trout Lake School District No. R-400 

Wahkiakum School District No. 200 

Washington State University Vancouver 

 Inclusionary Practices Design 

Educational Service District 105 

 Limitless Learning Network 

Castle Rock School District No. 401 

Clark College  

Hockinson School District No. 098 

Stevenson-Carson School District No. 303 

Washington State University Vancouver 

White Salmon Valley School District No. 405-17 

 Mental Health Support 

Vancouver School District No. 037 

 MTSS/IPP - PLC Work 

Capital Region Educational Service District 113 

Educational Service District 105 

Educational Service District 123 

North Central Educational Service District 171 

Northwest Educational Service District No 189  

Olympic Educational Service District 114 

Puget Sound Educational Service District 121 

 OM Services 

Washington State School for the Blind 

 REACH Program 

Capital Region Educational Service District 113 

Lyle School District No. 406 

Wishram School District No. 094 

 Shared Cost 

Dayton School District No. 002 

Dixie School District No. 101 

Educational Service District 123 

Goldendale School District 404 

Green Mountain School District No. 103 

Kahlotus School District No. 056 

Mansfield School District No. 207 

Methow Valley School District No. 350 

Mill A School District No. 031 
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Mount Pleasant School District No. 029-93 

North Central Educational Service District 171 

Ocean Beach School District No. 101 

Orondo School District No. 013 

Palisades School District No. 102 

Stevenson-Carson School District No. 303 

Toutle Lake School District No. 130 

Trout Lake School District No. R-400 

Waitsburg School District No.  401-100 

Waterville School District No. 209 

 SLC Services 

Washougal School District No. 112-06 

 Specialized Transportation Services 

Evergreen School District No. 114 

Longview School District No. 122 

 Transition Program Services 

Clark County Treasurer Office  

College Place School District 

North Wasco County School District No. 021 

 TVI Services 

Washington State School for the Blind 

 Workers Compensation Services 

Capital Region Educational Service District 113 


